



# The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294  
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ANGELHACKS 2023-06-01 to 2023-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$3,037.43
2023-06-01	EVENTBRITE BOOST	txn_JxHwmy	-\$183.57	\$2,853.86
2023-06-03	Transfer to AngelHacks - Bay Area	txn_gnH0nE	-\$2.00	\$2,851.86
2023-06-10	Transfer to Hack Edison	txn_lZHWdK	-\$150.00	\$2,701.86
2023-06-15	WWW COSTCO COM	txn_WBHbzy	-\$79.45	\$2,622.41
2023-06-15	WWW COSTCO COM	txn_PVHawW	-\$67.96	\$2,554.45
2023-06-15	WWW COSTCO COM	txn_66H8ER	-\$67.96	\$2,486.49
2023-06-15	WWW COSTCO COM	txn_wNHEoQ	-\$87.95	\$2,398.54
2023-06-17	WWW COSTCO COM	txn_LgHpgM	-\$82.45	\$2,316.09
2023-06-17	WWW COSTCO COM	txn_5wHAOq	-\$67.96	\$2,248.13
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$789.30. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.</i>			\$2,248.13

*AngelHacks* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *AngelHacks's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.